Fork light barriers SOOF
Subject to change – 2014/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Fork light barriers SOOF
Product range overview
Method of measurement Size Min. object
diameter
Max. switching
frequency

Subject to change – 2014/044 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Fork light barriers SOOF
Type codes
SOOF – M – FL – S M – C30 – P
Type
SOOF Opto-electronic sensor
Version
M Metal
P Polymer
Function
FL Fork light barrier
Switching function
S N/O or N/C contacts, switchable
Setting option
M Potentiometer
T Teach-in
Fork gap
C30 30 mm
C50 50 mm
C80 80 mm
C120 120 mm
Switching output
P PNP
N NPN
2014/04 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Fork light barriers SOOF
Technical data
Function
PNP, switchable
NPN, switchable
� Transmitter and receiver in one
compact housing
� Minimum installation effort
� Sturdy housing: high shock and
vibration resistance
SOOF-M SOOF-P
General technical data
Version Metal Polymer
Fork gap [mm] 30 50 80 120 30 50 80 120
Method of measurement Fork light barrier Fork light barrier
Measuring principle Optoelectronic
Size [mm] Fork
30x35
Fork
50x55
Fork
80x55
Fork
120x60
Fork
30x35
Fork
50x55
Fork
80x55
Fork
120x60
Minimum object diameter [mm] 0.5 0.5 0.5 2.0 0.5 0.3 0.5 0.4
Repetition accuracy [mm] 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.06 0.03
Hysteresis [mm]  0.25  0.25
Type of light Red Red
Setting options Potentiometer Teach-in
Switching status display Yellow LED Yellow LED
Ready status display – Green LED
Max. tightening torque [Nm] – 1 with female thread
– 4 with through-hole
– 3 with accessories
Max. tightening torque
Plug